Pharm
aceutical G
rade
PNM Membrane Filter Cartridges are sterilizing grade nylon
cartridges. The nylon membrane used in these cartridges is
optimized for retention. Nylon cartridges see broad service in
sterile fill applications in SVPs and as bioburden management
filters in LVPs. Media and service liquid filtration are other common

GPM 1.0 1.8 3.0 5.0
LPM 3.79 6.81 11.36 15.90
Ordering Information
Cartridge order numbers have several variables from pore size to end cap type. For example, Pharmaceutical Grade, Nylon 6,6 Membrane,
0.22 Micron Rating, With SS Support Ring, 20” Length, Silicone O-Rings, 2-226/Spear End Cap Configuration = PNM-20S00002S9.
PNM 000
Pore Size Code
-10 = 0.10 μm
-20 = 0.22 μm
-40 = 0.45 μm
-60 = 0.65 μm
End Cap Code
0 = Flat Gasket, DOE
1 = Flat Gasket/Plug
2 = 2-222 O-ring/Plug
3 = 213/119 Internal O-ring DOE
4 = 213/119 Internal O-ring/Plug
5 = 2-222 O-ring/Flat
6 = 2-226 O-ring/Flat
7 = 020 O-ring/Plug
8 = 2-222 O-ring/Spear
9 = 2-226 O-ring/Spear
21 = 2-223 O-ring/Flat
22 = 2-223 O-ring/Spear
23 = 2-222 O-ring 3 Tab/Flat
24 = 2-222 O-ring 3 Tab/Spear
25 = Short 2-222/Plug
Cartridge Length Code
05 = 4.875 in. (12.4 cm)
97 = 9.75 in. (24.8 cm)
01 = 10 in. (25.4 cm)
19 = 19.5 in. (49.5 cm)
02 = 20 in. (50.8 cm)
29 = 29.25 in. (74.3 cm)
03 = 30 in. (76.2 cm)
04 = 40 in. (101.6 cm)
O-ring/Gasket Code
S = Silicone
B = Buna
V = Viton (or FKM)
T = �FEP Encapsulated
Viton (or FKM)
E = EP
R = �FEP Encapsulated
Silicone
316 SS Ring
S	= Ring
N	= No Ring